
7/8/10 

OKC Downtown College 
Enrollment Information 
Fall 2003 to Fall 2009 

(as of 10/15/09) 

 
Semester 

 

 
Credit 

 

 
Non-Credit 

 
Contract 

 
Total Enrollment 

 
Fall             2003 100 431                     51 582 

Spring         2004 215 137                     17 369 

Fall             2004 109 349 383 841 

Spring         2005 185 211 360 756 

Fall             2005 121 303 393 817 

Spring         2006 124 202 230 556 

Fall             2006 60 484 163 707 

Spring         2007 99 227 164 490 

Fall             2007 121 385 247 753 

Spring         2008 70 206 125 401 

Fall             2008 
 

93 553 285 931 

Spring        2009 
 

186 
 

563 
 

290 
 

1039 

Fall            2009 140 626 545 1311 

 


